13.7'13.7'
13.7'
COPYRIGHT 2019 SCOTT M. BROWN, ARCHITECTS
A0.1
M
A
R
K

Shown with Gooseneck
Bracket Accessory
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish
Factory Installed
Options
Field Installed
Options
FOOTNOTES:
1- Requires the use of Pulse-Start Medium Base Reduced Envelope lamp.  Consult factory for other light sources available for export.
2- CFL, PSMV,  and MH remote ballast required (see accessory section).
3- Damp location listed only.
4- For use with AD200 only.
Mounting
Gooseneck
& Wall Brackets
Remote Ballasts
Wire Guards
Stems
(100 Watt Max.)
(150 Watt Max.)
(200 Watt Max.)
26/32/42
50
70
100
50
70
100
1751
120
UE
AD 100
AD 150
AD 200
AD 200
AD 100
AD 150
AD 200
AD 200
AD 200 INC 120 MSV LDS96 WL PG3
INC - Incandescent
CFL - Compact Fluorescent2
(Globe option required)
MP - Metal Halide2,3
(for use with open optics in
indoor applications only)
MH - Metal Halide2
(PG3 Globe option required)
PSMV - Pulse-Start Metal Halide2
(PG3 Globe option required)
MSV - Metallic Silver
GWT - Gloss White
GBK - Gloss Black
GRD - Gloss Red
GPT - Textured Graphite
RUS - Textured Rust
SVG - Satin Verde Green
SCP - Satin Copper
STQ - Satin Turquoise
LDS96WL - Factory
prewired leads for use
with stem or bracket